LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DU GRAND EST
CADET.TES

Epreuves
-48 v
7 (+20pts) OSSWALD Marion (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
-57 -
7 ¢7pts) STOLL Valentine (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
-70 .
NC 10pts) KOUDRI Lucie (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
-50 -
5 (+20pts) WERLE Axel (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
NC BROCHARD Mael (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
-60 -

(+20pts) GATEAU Eliott (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
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NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

-66

BASSO DE MARCH Lucas (67, GRE)

-73
GANTER Mathieu (67, GRE)

JUNG Leopold (67, GRE)

-81

TSKHADADZE Nikoloz (67, GRE)

-90
BASSO DE MARCH Florian (67, GRE)

NAIEM Anas (67, GRE)

+90

JOUVE Mael (67, GRE)

DEBES Lucas (67, GRE)
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ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE



